
50
50

68
00

29
50

8765

00 Ground Floor Level
0

01 Eaves Level
2800

02 Ridge Level 2
4900

03 Ridge Level 1
6650

29
50

68
00

8765

00 Ground Floor Level
0

01 Eaves Level
2800

02 Ridge Level 2
4900

03 Ridge Level 1
6650

21
00

28
00

66
50

11340

00 Ground Floor Level
0

01 Eaves Level
2800

02 Ridge Level 2
4900

03 Ridge Level 1
6650

68
00

50
50

28
00

29
50

37.00°

11340

SCALE  1 : 100
Rear Elevation

SCALE  1 : 100
Front Elevation

Selected ochre rough-render finish

uPVC door. Colour t.b.d.

Selected buff brick / brick 
slips

uPVC windows. Colour t.b.d.

uPVC gutters and downpipes

Coloured roof tiles

Solar/PV Panels exact area, frame 
colour, frame thickness, material 
and position on one or both 
elevations subject to orientation 
and final BER report

uPVC gutters and 
downpipes

uPVC fascias and 
soffits 

SCALE  1 : 100
Side Elevation 1

SCALE  1 : 200
Section A-A

Pa
rt
y 
W
al
l

Selected buff brick / brick slips

Coloured roof tiles

uPVC gutters and downpipes

Trocal, or similar, finish to flat 
roof canopy

uPVC windows. Colour t.b.d.

Pa
rt
y 
W
al
l

E A S T G A T E    V I L L A G E,    L I T T L E    I S L A N D,    C O R K
T :  0 2 1  4 3 5 5 0 1 6     W : W W W . D G A R C H I T E C T S . I E

E M A I L : I N F O @ D G A R C H I T E C T S . I E

DO NOT SCALE. WORK TO FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.
ALL EXISTING DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE.
DRAWN ON AUTOCAD R2004 AT DEADY GAHAN ARCHITECTS LTD
LAYERS ON THIS DRAWING COMPLY WITH BS 1192: PART 5

date                 rev           name       chk           note

Tender

DateChecked

Project

Drawing title

Scale

Project No. Drg. No.

Drawn

Planning

Information \ Comments

Construction

Revision

As indicated @ A3

19.08.24 P1 MP EJG ISSUE FOR PLANNING

BLESSINGTON, CO. WICKLOW

Type J1 - CA2 - Elevations and Section A-A

MP EJG 19.08.24

23072 23072 - P - 1102 P1

PROPOSED MIXED-USE DEVELOPMENT IN

Solar/PV Panels exact area, frame 
colour, frame thickness, material 
and position on one or both 
elevations subject to orientation 
and final BER report


	23072 - P - 1102 - Type J1 - CA2 - Elevations and Section A-A

